
PU35.5 Butler E
At TurnGo On
0 0.2 Begin Ride
0.2 L >.1 Malwood Drive
0.2 L 1 New Castle Road
1.2 L >.1 New Castle Street
1.3 S 0.3 West New Castle Street
1.6 L >.1 North Chestnut Street
1.6 R 0.5 West North Street
2.1 R >.1 Franklin Street
2.2 L 0.1 East Jefferson Street
2.3 R 0.9 Kittanning Street
3.2 S 1.9 East Butler Road
5.1 R >.1 Madison Avenue
5.2 L 2 Old East Butler Road
7.2 R 0.3 Bonniebrook Road
7.5 L 1 St Wendelin Road
8.6 R >.1 Fallecker Road
8.6 L 0.9 Binsey Road
9.5 L 3.3 Carbon Center Road
12.7 R >.1 South Clearfield Road
12.7 L 2.7 Fenelton Road
15.5 R 1.9 State Route 3013
17.3 R 0.1 Benjamin Franklin

Highway
17.4 L 1.7 Mushroom Farm Road
19.1 R 0.9 T687
20 S 0.7 Long Run Road
20.7 R 0.2 Cornetti Road
21 L 1.2 McEvoy Road
22.2 R 0.4 McEvoy Road
22.6 R 0.5 Clearfield Road
23.1 L 8.2 Herman Road
31.2 R 0.6 Center Avenue
31.9 R 0.1 Liberty Street
32 L >.1 West Diamond Street
32 R 0.1 Race Street
32.1 R 0.1 South Chestnut Street
32.3 L 0.3 West New Castle Street
32.5 R 0.2 Mercer Street
32.7 L 1.4 West Penn Street
34.1 L >.1 Keep left
34.2 L 0.6 Alameda Park Road
34.8 L 0.4 Alameda Road
35.2 L >.1 New Castle Road
35.3 L >.1 Malwood Drive
35.3 R 0.2 Remil Drive

End of Ride
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